
State Wise Prices

State 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Prev Price

Andhra Pradesh  61.08  6,107.78  6,107.78

Bihar  130.00  13,000.00  13,000.00

Chattisgarh  62.57  6,257.29  6,257.29

Gujarat  65.62  6,562.06  6,562.06

Karnataka  67.70  6,770.05  6,770.05

Kerala  115.83  11,583.33  11,583.33

Madhya Pradesh  60.65  6,064.67  6,060.54

Maharashtra  67.35  6,735.02  6,731.82

NCT of Delhi  48.55  4,855.00  4,855.00

Punjab  20.60  2,060.00  2,060.00

Rajasthan  53.47  5,347.29  5,347.29

Tamil Nadu  53.61  5,361.44  5,361.44

Telangana  62.44  6,243.84  6,241.80

Uttar Pradesh  79.51  7,951.45  7,954.60

Uttrakhand  110.00  11,000.00  11,000.00

West Bengal  100.75  10,075.00  10,075.00
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